
BERNINA Portfolio

FBFC710.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

19 Mar, 2008
6445
4
3.85 in
2.50 in
1.00

Total Bobbin:  41.99ft

Color Sequence:
1. Fresh Green 271

Brand: ADMELODY
2. Shamrock 275

Brand: ADMELODY
3. Fresh Green 271

Brand: ADMELODY
4. Forest Green 238

Brand: ADMELODY
5. After Dinner Mint 262

Brand: ADMELODY


